
Hemlock High School
P.O. Box 260, 733 N. Hemlock Rd.    Hemlock, MI  48626
School Phone: 989-642-5287      Fax: 989-642-5109      Email: snider@hemlockps.com

Superintendent
Donald Killingbeck, Jr.

Athletic Secretary
Linsey Wardin

Athletic Trainer
Cody Forbes

Athletic Director
Cory Snider

Middle School Basketball (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Sep. 11 @ Swan Valley High School Swan Valley High School 3:35 PM 4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 13 Frankenmuth High School Hemlock High School 4:30PM
Monday Sep. 18 @ Bridgeport High School Bridgeport High School 3:25 PM 4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 20 St. Louis High School Hemlock High School 4:30PM
Monday Sep. 25 Carrollton High School Hemlock High School 4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 27 @ Nouvel Catholic Central HS Nouvel Catholic Central HS 3:25 PM 4:30PM
Monday Oct. 02 Garber High School Hemlock High School 4:30PM
Wednesday Oct. 04 @ Freeland High School Freeland High School 3:25 PM 4:30PM
Monday Oct. 09 Millington HS Hemlock High School 4:30PM
Wednesday Oct. 11 @ Birch Run High School Birch Run High School 3:00PM 4:30PM
Monday Oct. 16 Alma High School Hemlock High School 4:30PM
Wednesday Oct. 18 @ Ithaca High School Ithaca High School 3:05 PM 4:30PM
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